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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Baldwin, Dillon (SuperS) ....................... W 388 Solomon, Cirah (0.0,EthelT)

Ballard, Onyeka (DetCCC) ..................... B 375 Howell, Joesiah (1.0,MtAiry)

Berry, Braxton (MtAiry) ........................ W 383 Thomas, Ava (0.5,Southg)

Bowery, Liam (BGCGC) ......................... B 377 Bracey, Kaleb (1.0,EdenGr)

Bowman, Jackson (Bellev) .................... W 368 Moyer, Andrew (1.0,Wellin)

Bracey, Kaleb (EdenGr) ......................... W 377 Bowery, Liam (1.0,BGCGC)

Buch, Vedant (IndnEl) ........................... B 362 Long, Nakilo (2.0,Master)

Burden, Lucas (LincEl) ........................... B 366 Iyoha, Vaughn (1.0,Bethan)

Caudill, Kolby (Bellev) ........................... W 384 Ortiz, Andres (0.0,HolyFm)

Chaudhuri, Sean (Incarn) ...................... B 379 Salcedo, Connor (1.0,CinCDS)

Coffman, Noah (IndnEl) ........................ W 367 Sheffield, Jaymere (1.0,MtAiry)

Couch, Lillyan (HolyFm) ........................ B 387 Turner, Durrell (0.0,EthelT)

Crowell, Makai (MtAiry) ....................... B 369 Wardle, Matthew (1.0,Fairbn)

Dean, Andrae (MtAiry) ......................... B 376 Ledbetter, Noah (1.0,Colera)

Dwyer, Lucas (GuardA) ......................... W 370 Smith, Noah (1.0,Incarn)

Fleming, Jack (GrimKn) ......................... B 382 Moore, Sam (0.5,BGCGC)

Ganim, Mitchell (GuardA) .................... B 364 Sivakumar, Siddharth (2.0,Oakcrk)

Gattikoppula, Hasini (WorPar) ............. B 360 Medikonda, Akhil (2.0,GlacRE)

Giglia, Tony (LincEl) ............................... W 373 Randon, Daniel (1.0,DetCCC)

Goodwin, Alex (Bellev) ......................... B 372 Riesenbeck, Drew (1.0,StIgna)

Griffin , Braylon (BGCGC) ...................... B 385 Tuzzo, Tage (0.0,Bellev)
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Griffith, Olivia (BGCGC) ......................... B 386 Lackey, Laylah (0.0,Chase)

Howell, Joesiah (MtAiry) ...................... W 375 Ballard, Onyeka (1.0,DetCCC)

Iyoha, Vaughn (Bethan) ........................ W 366 Burden, Lucas (1.0,LincEl)

Kajan, Aakash (Dragon) ........................ B 359 Rahtz, William (2.0,Colera)

Kankeyan, Risheeth (GlacRE) ................ B 358 Narisetti, Rohan (2.0,Dragon)

Khoury, William (ColsAc) ...................... B 365 Stamm, Elizabethe (1.5,Beechw)

Kramer, Drew (LincEl) ........................... B 381 Nayak, Aditya (0.5,CinCDS)

Lackey, Laylah (Chase) .......................... W 386 Griffith, Olivia (0.0,BGCGC)

Lantz, Charlie (MercEl) ......................... W 363 Lunsford, Cameron (2.0,LincEl)

Ledbetter, Noah (Colera) ...................... W 376 Dean, Andrae (1.0,MtAiry)

Long, Nakilo (Master) ........................... W 362 Buch, Vedant (2.0,IndnEl)

Lunsford, Cameron (LincEl) .................. B 363 Lantz, Charlie (2.0,MercEl)

Manguire, Elijah (BGCGC) ..................... B 389 Roman, Camille (0.0,StIgna)

McCurry, Lily (LincEl) ............................ B 374 Ricks, Brandon (1.0,MtAiry)

McMullen, Matthew (Lakota) .............. B 361 Wells, Elijah (2.0,Master)

Medikonda, Akhil (GlacRE) ................... W 360 Gattikoppula, Hasini (2.0,WorPar)

Mierke, Lucas (StIgna) .......................... W 371 Stromile, Mario (1.0,DetCCC)

Moore, Sam (BGCGC) ........................... W 382 Fleming, Jack (0.5,GrimKn)

Moyer, Andrew (Wellin) ....................... B 368 Bowman, Jackson (1.0,Bellev)

Muddana, Keertan (Dragon) ................ B 380 Timko, Kaelin (1.0,GuardA)

Narisetti, Rohan (Dragon) .................... W 358 Kankeyan, Risheeth (2.0,GlacRE)
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Nayak, Aditya (CinCDS) ......................... W 381 Kramer, Drew (1.0,LincEl)

Ortiz, Andres (HolyFm) ......................... B 384 Caudill, Kolby (0.0,Bellev)

Paruchuri, Divyasree (Herita) ............... W 357 Smith, Damen (2.0,DetCCC)

Rahtz, William (Colera) ......................... W 359 Kajan, Aakash (2.0,Dragon)

Randon, Daniel (DetCCC) ...................... B 373 Giglia, Tony (1.0,LincEl)

Ricks, Brandon (MtAiry) ........................ W 374 McCurry, Lily (1.0,LincEl)

Riesenbeck, Drew (StIgna) .................... W 372 Goodwin, Alex (1.0,Bellev)

Roman, Camille (StIgna) ....................... W 389 Manguire, Elijah (0.0,BGCGC)

Salcedo, Connor (CinCDS) ..................... W 379 Chaudhuri, Sean (1.0,Incarn)

Sheffield, Jaymere (MtAiry) .................. B 367 Coffman, Noah (1.0,IndnEl)

Sivakumar, Siddharth (Oakcrk) ............. W 364 Ganim, Mitchell (2.0,GuardA)

Smith, Brant (Tremon) .......................... B 378 Vadrevu, Susheel (1.0,SycamA)

Smith, Damen (DetCCC) ........................ B 357 Paruchuri, Divyasree (2.0,Herita)

Smith, Noah (Incarn) ............................ B 370 Dwyer, Lucas (1.0,GuardA)

Solomon, Cirah (EthelT) ........................ B 388 Baldwin, Dillon (0.0,SuperS)

Stamm, Elizabethe (Beechw) ................ W 365 Khoury, William (1.5,ColsAc)

Stromile, Mario (DetCCC) ..................... B 371 Mierke, Lucas (1.0,StIgna)

Thomas, Ava (Southg) ........................... B 383 Berry, Braxton (0.5,MtAiry)

Timko, Kaelin (GuardA) ......................... W 380 Muddana, Keertan (1.0,Dragon)

Turner, Durrell (EthelT) ........................ W 387 Couch, Lillyan (0.0,HolyFm)

Tuzzo, Tage (Bellev) .............................. W 385 Griffin , Braylon (0.0,BGCGC)
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Vadrevu, Susheel (SycamA) .................. W 378 Smith, Brant (1.0,Tremon)

Wardle, Matthew (Fairbn) .................... W 369 Crowell, Makai (1.0,MtAiry)

Wells, Elijah (Master) ........................... W 361 McMullen, Matthew (2.0,Lakota)
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